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TANGALOOMA

ISLAND RESORT

ROOM DELIVERY MENU

ROOM DELIVERY ORDERS AVAILABLE BETWEEN 6PM TO 8PM

When placing your order, please advise staff if you will be paying by cash or room charge so the
appropriate change can be organised. No credit card facility available for in room deliveries.

Due to weather conditions and the geographical spread of the resort, there may be a slight delay in your
delivery. Please bear with us whilst we do our best to get your meals to you as soon as possible.
We apologise for any inconvenience and thank you for your understanding.

tangalooma.com




ROOM DELIVERY MENU

TO PLACE A ROOM DELIVERY ORDER, PLEASE DIAL
IN ROOM EXTENSION 6498 or PHONE 07 3410 6498

Delivery Fee $15.00 per order. Room Delivery orders are available between 6pm to 8pm.

PIZZAS All pizzas are served on 11" bases. Gluten free bases available.
Hawaiian Pizza

Pepperoni Pizza

Meat Lovers Pizza

Cajun Chicken Pizza

Vegetarian Supreme Pizza @

Garlic Prawn Pizza

PASTA

Mushroom & Spinach Alfredo
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Spaghetti Napoli

SALADS
House Salad @ @

Mixed greens, cherry tomato, cucumber, spanish onion, capsicum, lemon vinaigrette.

3 Bean Salad @ @
With mint, onion and rocket

Super Salad o0

Broccoli, baby spinach, orange, avocado, crispy greens, quinoa, beans with a cumin
vinaigrette

Classic Caesar Salad @
Cos Lettuce, crunchy croutons, crispy bacon, boiled egg andparmesan cheese,,
served with a creamy Caesar salad dressing. Add Chicken + $4.00

Pumpkin, Chickpea and Cous Cous Salad @

BEVERAGES
Selection of soft drinks
Beer selection: VB, XXXX Gold, XXXX Bitter, Tooheys New

Premix selection: Smirnoff Red, Canadian Club & Dry, Jack Daniels & Cola,
Jim Beam & Cola, Bundy & Cola, Johnnie Walker & Cola.

Morgan’s Bay Sparkling Cuvee
Morgan’s Bay Sauvignon Blanc
Morgan’s Bay Cabernet Merlot

$25.00
$27.00
$28.00
$28.00
$25.00
$30.00

$21.00
$22.00
$19.00

$17.00
$17.00

$21.00

$20.00

$20.00

$5.00
from $ 8.50
$12.50

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00

0 Vegetarian @ Vegan @ Gluten Free @ Gluten Free Option available
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