

ROOM DELIVERY MENU

ROOM DELIVERY ORDERS AVAILABLE BETWEEN 6PM TO 8PM

When placing your order, please advise staff if you will be paying by cash or room charge so the appropriate change can be organised. No credit card facility available for in room deliveries.

Due to weather conditions and the geographical spread of the resort, there may be a slight delay in your delivery. Please bear with us whilst we do our best to get your meals to you as soon as possible.

We apologise for any inconvenience and thank you for your understanding.

ROOM DELIVERY MENU

TO PLACE A ROOM DELIVERY ORDER, PLEASE DIAL IN ROOM EXTENSION 6498 or PHONE 07 3410 6498

Delivery Fee \$15.00 per order. Room Delivery orders are available between 6pm to 8pm.

PIZZAS All pizzas are served on 11" bases. Gluten free bases available. Hawaiian Pizza Pepperoni Pizza Meat Lovers Pizza Cajun Chicken Pizza Vegetarian Supreme Pizza Garlic Prawn Pizza	\$ 25.00 \$ 27.00 \$ 28.00 \$ 28.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 30.00
PASTA Mushroom & Spinach Alfredo Spaghetti Bolognaise Spaghetti Napoli	\$ 21.00 \$ 22.00 \$ 19.00
SALADS House Salad	\$ 17.00 \$ 17.00
Super Salad	\$ 21.00
Pumpkin, Chickpea and Cous Cous Salad BEVERAGES	\$ 20.00
Selection of soft drinks	\$ 5.00
Beer selection: VB, XXXX Gold, XXXX Bitter, Tooheys New Premix selection: Smirnoff Red, Canadian Club & Dry, Jack Daniels & Cola, Jim Beam & Cola, Bundy & Cola, Johnnie Walker & Cola.	from \$ 8.50 \$ 12.50
Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuvee	\$ 29.00
Morgan's Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$ 29.00
Morgan's Bay Cabernet Merlot	\$ 29.00